Edition #2
Cluster-2
Ghiloth,
Rajasthan Industrial Area,
India
Manufacturing Capability
Ozone continues with the concept of 'Total Vision' to create transparent & elegant commercial spaces. Every fitting in our
Architectural Glass Hardware range is designed to meet the concept of ‘Total Vision’.

HORIZON K70 OZH-ARI-HOR-K70 10” CP/SN
HORIZON N70 OZH-ARI-HOR-N70 10” CP/SN
Mortise Handle Set Ordering Guide
www.ozone.in www.ozone.in49 50
MODEL CYLINDER SAP CODE
KEPLER K60 OZH-ARI-KEP-K60 RS CP/SN
KEPLER N60 OZH-ARI-KEP-N60 RS CP/SN
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-K70 RS CP/SN
KEPLER N70 OZH-ARI-KEP-N70 RS CP/SN
KEPLER K60 OZH-ARI-KEP-K60 RS DUAL BLACK
KEPLER N60 OZH-ARI-KEP-N60 RS DUAL BLACK
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-K70 RS DUAL BLACK
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-N70 RS DUAL BLACK
KEPLER K60 OZH-ARI-KEP-K60 8” CP/SN
KEPLER N60 OZH-ARI-KEP-N60 8” CP/SN
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-K70 8” CP/SN
KEPLER N70 OZH-ARI-KEP-N70 8” CP/SN
KEPLER K60 OZH-ARI-KEP-K60 8” DUAL BLACK
KEPLER N60 OZH-ARI-KEP-N60 8” DUAL BLACK
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-K70 8” DUAL BLACK
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-N70 8” DUAL BLACK
KEPLER K60 OZH-ARI-KEP-K60 10” CP/SN
KEPLER N60 OZH-ARI-KEP-N60 10” CP/SN
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-K70 10” CP/SN
KEPLER N70 OZH-ARI-KEP-N70 10” CP/SN
KEPLER K60 OZH-ARI-KEP-K60 10” DUAL BLACK
KEPLER N60 OZH-ARI-KEP-N60 10” DUAL BLACK
KEPLER K70 OZH-ARI-KEP-K70 10” DUAL BLACK
KEPLER N70 OZH-ARI-KEP-N70 10” DUAL BLACK
MODEL CYLINDER SAP CODE
VOYAGER K60 OZH-ARI-VOY-K60 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER N60 OZH-ARI-VOY-N60 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER N70 OZH-ARI-VOY-N70 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER K60 OZH-ARI-VOY-K60 RS CP/SN
VOYAGER N60 OZH-ARI-VOY-N60 RS CP/SN
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 RS CP/SN
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 RS CP/SN
VOYAGER K60 OZH-ARI-VOY-K60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER N60 OZH-ARI-VOY-N60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER N70 OZH-ARI-VOY-N70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER K60 OZH-ARI-VOY-K60 8” CP/SN
VOYAGER N60 OZH-ARI-VOY-N60 8” CP/SN
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 8” CP/SN
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 8” CP/SN
VOYAGER K60 OZH-ARI-VOY-K60 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER N60 OZH-ARI-VOY-N60 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER N70 OZH-ARI-VOY-N70 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
VOYAGER K60 OZH-ARI-VOY-K60 10” CP/SN
VOYAGER N60 OZH-ARI-VOY-N60 10” CP/SN
VOYAGER K70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 10” CP/SN
VOYAGER N70 OZH-ARI-VOY-K70 10” CP/SN
Mortise Handle Set Ordering Guide
MODEL CYLINDER SAP CODE
FALCON K60 OZH-ARI-FAL-K60 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON N60 OZH-ARI-FAL-N60 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-K70 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON N70 OZH-ARI-FAL-N70 RS ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON K60 OZH-ARI-FAL-K60 RS CP/SN
FALCON N60 OZH-ARI-FAL-N60 RS CP/SN
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-K70 RS CP/SN
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-N70 RS CP/SN
FALCON K60 OZH-ARI-FAL-K60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON N60 OZH-ARI-FAL-N60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-K70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON N70 OZH-ARI-FAL-N70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON K60 OZH-ARI-FAL-K60 8” CP/SN
FALCON N60 OZH-ARI-FAL-N60 8” CP/SN
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-K70 8” CP/SN
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-N70 8” CP/SN
FALCON K60 OZH-ARI-FAL-K60 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON N60 OZH-ARI-FAL-N60 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-K70 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON N70 OZH-ARI-FAL-N70 10” ANTIQUE BRASS
FALCON K60 OZH-ARI-FAL-K60 10” CP/SN
FALCON N60 OZH-ARI-FAL-N60 10” CP/SN
FALCON K70 OZH-ARI-FAL-K70 10” CP/SN
FALCON N70 OZH-ARI-FAL-N70 10” CP/SN
MODEL CYLINDER SAP CODE
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 RS ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 RS ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 RS ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA N70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 RS ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 RS BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 RS BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 RS BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 RS BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 RS CP/SN
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 RS CP/SN
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 RS CP/SN
DELTA N70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 RS CP/SN
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA N70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 8” CP/SN
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 8” CP/SN
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 8” CP/SN
DELTA N70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 8” CP/SN
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 8” ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA N70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 8” BLACK ROSE GOLD
DELTA K60 OZH-ARI-DEL-K60 8” CP/SN
DELTA N60 OZH-ARI-DEL-N60 8” CP/SN
DELTA K70 OZH-ARI-DEL-K70 8” CP/SN
DELTA N70 OZH-ARI-DEL-N70 8” CP/SN
K60  - Both Side Key Cylinder 60mm
K70  - Both Side Key Cylinder 70mm
N60  - One Side Key One Side Knob  60mm
N70  - One Side Key One Side Knob 70mm
Mortise Handle Set Ordering Guide
www.ozone.in www.ozone.in51 52
Handle Finish Lock Body Description Cylinder
SSS & CP/SN OML-11-E2 45x85MM SSS
Coin & Knob for Bathroom OMC-22E-BT-N 60MM SN
Both Side Key 60MM Cylinder OMC-22E-K2K  60MM SN
Both Side Key 70MM Cylinder OMC-22E-K2K  70MM SN
One Side Key One Side Knob
60MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  60MM SN
One Side Key One Side Knob
70MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  70MM SN
BLACK MATT OML-11-E2 45x85MM BM
Coin & Knob for Bathroom OMC-22E-BT-N 60MM BM
Both Side Key 60MM Cylinder OMC-22E-K2K  60MM BM
Both Side Key 70MM Cylinder OMC-22E-K2K  70MM BM
One Side Key One Side Knob
60MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  60MM BM
One Side Key One Side Knob
70MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  70MM BM
ANTIQUE BRASS
OML-11-E2 45x85MM
ANTIQUE BRASS
Coin & Knob for Bathroom
OMC-22E-BT-N 60MM
ANTIQUE BRASS
Both Side Key 60MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2K  60MM
ANTIQUE BRASS
Both Side Key 70MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2K  70MM
ANTIQUE BRASS
One Side Key One Side Knob
60MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  60MM
ANTIQUE BRASS
One Side Key One Side Knob
70MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  70MM
ANTIQUE BRASS
ROSE GOLD
OML-11-E2 45x85MM
ROSE GOLD-G PVD
Coin & Knob for Bathroom
OMC-22E-BT-N 60MM
ROSE GOLD-G PVD
Both Side Key 60MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2K  60MM
ROSE GOLD-G PVD
Both Side Key 70MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2K  70MM
ROSE GOLD-G PVD
One Side Key One Side Knob
60MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  60MM
ROSE GOLD-G PVD
One Side Key One Side Knob
70MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2N  70MM
ROSE GOLD-G PVD
GOLD
OML-11-E2 45x85MM
GOLD-G PVD
Coin & Knob for Bathroom
OMC-22E-BT-N 60MM
GOLD-G PVD
Both Side Key 60MM Cylinder
OMC-22E-K2K  60MM